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Nicholas Frimond

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name Nicholas Frimond Number
Postcode Address
Date of birth July 1945 Nationality
Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
SHOOT PRODUCTION LIMITED 04151207 Company is dissolved
SHOOT PRODUCTION LIMITED 04151207 Company is dissolved
SHOOT PRODUCTIONS LIMITED 04130052 Company is dissolved
SHOOT PRODUCTIONS LIMITED 04130052 Company is dissolved
AAA TRANSLATIONS & TRAINING 04129988 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

AAA TRANSLATIONS & TRAINING 04129988 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

HOUSE OF GRAPES LIMITED 03430443 Company is dissolved
ROBUST INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 02850265 Company is dissolved
UNITED PROVIDENT BRIDGING 01434370 Company is dissolved
FINANCE LIMITED

UNITED PROVIDENT PUBLIC 02103023 Company is dissolved

LIMITED COMPANY

N/A* - no information available
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907387621

907387621

British

App. Date

App. Date
31/01/2001
31/01/2001

22/12/2000
22/12/2000

19/12/2000

19/12/2000

02/09/1997

08/01/1996
15/09/1991

07/06/1991

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
31/01/2001 Director
31/01/2001 Company

Secretary
20/12/2001 Director
20/12/2001 Company

Secretary
20/12/2002 Director

20/12/2002 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

09/09/1991 Director

Director



